GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE

Discharged by Certificate of Official Assignee (Section 125 of the Bankruptcy Act /
Section 395 of the Insolvency, Restructuring and Dissolution Act 2018) on 10th Day

of February 2026
BKCY NO NRIC/PP NO NAME
440/2019 S9000037C MUHAMMAD NUR
HIDAYATULLAH BIN SELAMAT
1580/2022 S6931809F TANG HOCK MENG ANTHONY
2220/2020 S8841801H SITI NORASIKIN
BINTE MOHD YUSOF
181/2020 S7933772B SNG KAH BOON
2201/2020 S8929073B AZURA BINTE MOHD YUSOF
791/2020 S9044502B MUNIRAH BINTE MULJADI
141/2022 S1348876B ANG LIAN CHOON
TRADING AS LC MARINE
SERVICES
1681/2020 S1748749C NG CHEE SIN
31/2017 S1472034J YEO KWANG HUA
1062/2019 S7641326F TAN ZING KWAN
(CHEN YINGGUAN)
1132/2020 S1808794D WOO KHENG WAH
182/2018 S7217193D LUAH LAY NGOH
1772/2020 S7826356C TENG TIEN TZE
53/2018 S7617317F LIM CHEE HEUNG
63/2021 S6944639F LIM MENG HOW
1873/2016 S7236834G LIM YEE CHONG
2563/2020 S1385575G SHAFAARI BIN ACHAUM
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NRIC/PP NO

S8221080F

S1631209F

S9124137D

S8077096J

S7721588C

S1618677E

S0039919A

S7028887G

S8707471D

S8405512C

S6811742I

Insolvency
Office

NAME
MOHAMAD RAMADAN BIN AZIZ

HARBHAJAN SINGH
S/O RANJIT SINGH

ONG JUN YONG, KELVIN
MOHD HISAM BIN SALLEH
FERNANDEZ RYAN RAPHAEL
THAM FOOK SENG

SEOW KOK CHOO

QUEK MUI GEK

MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS
BIN JAFFAR

NORHANIM BINTE ABU KHAMIS

TOH CHENG HOCK
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