

GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE



Discharged by Certificate of Official Assignee (Section 125 of the Bankruptcy Act / Section 395 of the Insolvency, Restructuring and Dissolution Act 2018) on 10th Day of February 2026

<b>BKCY NO</b>	<b>NRIC/PP NO</b>	<b>NAME</b>
440/2019	S9000037C	MUHAMMAD NUR HIDAYATULLAH BIN SELAMAT
1580/2022	S6931809F	TANG HOCK MENG ANTHONY
2220/2020	S8841801H	SITI NORASIKIN BINTE MOHD YUSOF
181/2020	S7933772B	SNG KAH BOON
2201/2020	S8929073B	AZURA BINTE MOHD YUSOF
791/2020	S9044502B	MUNIRAH BINTE MULJADI
141/2022	S1348876B	ANG LIAN CHOON TRADING AS LC MARINE SERVICES
1681/2020	S1748749C	NG CHEE SIN
31/2017	S1472034J	YEO KWANG HUA
1062/2019	S7641326F	TAN ZING KWAN (CHEN YINGGUAN)
1132/2020	S1808794D	WOO KHENG WAH
182/2018	S7217193D	LUAH LAY NGOH
1772/2020	S7826356C	TENG TIEN TZE
53/2018	S7617317F	LIM CHEE HEUNG
63/2021	S6944639F	LIM MENG HOW
1873/2016	S7236834G	LIM YEE CHONG
2563/2020	S1385575G	SHAFARI BIN ACHAUM

<b>BKCY NO</b>	<b>NRIC/PP NO</b>	<b>NAME</b>
2643/2017	S8221080F	MOHAMAD RAMADAN BIN AZIZ
2783/2018	S1631209F	HARBHAJAN SINGH S/O RANJIT SINGH
1374/2022	S9124137D	ONG JUN YONG, KELVIN
905/2018	S8077096J	MOHD HISAM BIN SALLEH
2767/2019	S7721588C	FERNANDEZ RYAN RAPHAEL
2747/2020	S1618677E	THAM FOOK SENG
3682/020	S0039919A	SEOW KOK CHOO
1668/2020	S7028887G	QUEK MUI GEK
3068/2019	S8707471D	MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN JAFFAR
1098/2017	S8405512C	NORHANIM BINTE ABU KHAMIS
2518/2021	S6811742I	TOH CHENG HOCK